FFA Career Development Events (CDEs)

University of Connecticut

Fall 2017

High School Superintendents and Assistants: Please submit CDE Planning Form to Victoria.Reiser@uconn.edu  at least four weeks prior to event, and communicate directly with UConn contacts to coordinate CDE components.
High School Coaches: Please contact High school superintendents and assistants with questions.
	High School Superintendents
	UConn Contacts

	Friday, November 3, 2017

	Floriculture

	Virginia Cipolla, Westhill H.S.

vcipolla@stamfordct.gov, 203-977-4874 
Marion Stannard, Southington H.S.
mstannard@southingtonschools.org, 860-628-3229 Ext. 415 
	Rosa Raudales

rosa.raudales@uconn.edu, 860-486-6043

	Equine Evaluation

	Leah Leach, Suffield H.S.
Leah.Gawlak@suffieldstudent.org, 860-668-3817
Diane DiGioia, Southington H.S.
ddigioia@southingtonschools.org, 860-628-3229 Ext. 415

Liz Webb, Nonnewaug H.S.

lwebb@ctreg14.org, 203-266-4038 Ext. 2907
	John Bennett

john.bennett_jr@uconn.edu, 860-486-2034


	Livestock Evaluation

	Lauren Bespuda, Trumbull H.S.
BespudaL@trumbullps.org, 203-452-4200
Pamela Berlekovic
BerlekoP@trumbullps.org, 203-452-4200
	Mary Margaret Cole

mary_margaret.cole@uconn.edu, 860-486-2023
Amy Safran

amy.safran@uconn.edu, 860-486-3376


	Meats Evaluation

	Cindy Chotkowski, E.O. Smith H.S.
cchotkowski@eosmith.org, 860-487-0877 Ext. 4575
Bill Davenport, Nonnewaug H.S.

bdavenport@ctreg14.org, 203-266-4038
	Richard Mancini

richard.mancini@uconn.edu, 860 486-1775

	Milk Products

	Karen Davenport, Housatonic Valley Regional H.S.

kdavenport@hvrhs.org, 860-486-5123 Ext. 357 
Brenda Wildes, Lyman Memorial H.S.

Brenda.wildes@lebanonct.org, 860-642-5703 
Carla Roselli, Lyman Hall High School

croselli@wallingfordschools.org, 203-294-5321
	Dennis D’Amico
ddamico@uconn.edu, 860-486-0567  



	Nursery/Landscaping

	Laura LaFlamme, Suffield H.S.

llaflamme@suffield.org, 860-668-3817
Rebecca Isaacson, Middletown H.S.

isaacsonr@mpsct.org, 860-704-4599
	Rosa Raudales

rosa.raudales@uconn.edu, 860-486-6043

	Poultry Evaluation

	Christine Martin, Housatonic Valley Regional H.S.
cmartin@hvrhs.org, 203-456-5300
Jen Shields, Southington H.S.

jshields@southingtonschools.org, 860-628-3200
	Mike Darre

michael.darre@uconn.edu, 860-486-1008


Office of Academic Programs, College of Agriculture & Natural Resources

Vickie Reiser, victoria.reiser@uconn.edu, 860-486-2919
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